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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 26 Boys, 100m Breaststroke E
10.06.2018 - 10:27 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela 1:20.35 359 Q
2. Mal GASHI 06 STEP-PR 1:34.37 221
3. Eris MUSTAFA 06 Termopan 1:34.55 220
4. Lir ZEKA 07 STEP-PR 1:43.36 168
5. Herald MULLAJ 06 Te Stela 1:49.62 141

Event 26 Boys, 100m Breaststroke D
10.06.2018 - 10:27 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Aron ZEKA 04 STEP-PR 1:27.74 276
2. Arlind DEMIRI 05 Termopan 1:35.34 215
3. Ilion KOCIBELLI 04 Te Stela 1:43.31 169
4. Yll FEJZULLAHU 04 STEP-PR 1:52.47 131

Event 26 Boys, 100m Breaststroke C
10.06.2018 - 10:27 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Dasar XHAMBAZI 02 STEP-PR 1:11.44 511 Q
2. Even QARRI 03 Tirana-AL 1:19.03 377 Q
3. Lidio ALIMERI 03 Tirana-AL 1:20.87 352 R
4. Yll SPAHIU 03 NEMO-PR 1:22.32 334 R
5. Rei MULLAJ 03 Te Stela 1:28.79 266

Event 26 Boys, 100m Breaststroke B
10.06.2018 - 10:27 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Gabriel BRUSHTULLI 01 ALB 1:08.14 589 Q
2. Kristo PETKO 00 Tradita-Tr 1:11.11 518 Q
3. Ergi VELI 01 Te Stela 1:11.50 510 Q
4. Albion VELIU 01 Termopan 1:22.43 332

Event 26 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
10.06.2018 - 10:27 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Gabriel BRUSHTULLI 01 ALB 1:08.14 589 Q
2. Deni BAHOLLI 98 Te Stela 1:09.63 552 Q
3. Kristo PETKO 00 Tradita-Tr 1:11.11 518 Q
4. Dasar XHAMBAZI 02 STEP-PR 1:11.44 511 Q
5. Ergi VELI 01 Te Stela 1:11.50 510 Q
6. Meriton VELIU 99 Termopan 1:15.20 438 Q
7. Even QARRI 03 Tirana-AL 1:19.03 377 Q
8. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela 1:20.35 359 Q
9. Lidio ALIMERI 03 Tirana-AL 1:20.87 352 R

10. Yll SPAHIU 03 NEMO-PR 1:22.32 334 R
11. Albion VELIU 01 Termopan 1:22.43 332
12. Aron ZEKA 04 STEP-PR 1:27.74 276
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. Rei MULLAJ 03 Te Stela 1:28.79 266
14. Mal GASHI 06 STEP-PR 1:34.37 221
15. Eris MUSTAFA 06 Termopan 1:34.55 220
16. Arlind DEMIRI 05 Termopan 1:35.34 215
17. Ilion KOCIBELLI 04 Te Stela 1:43.31 169
18. Lir ZEKA 07 STEP-PR 1:43.36 168
19. Herald MULLAJ 06 Te Stela 1:49.62 141
20. Yll FEJZULLAHU 04 STEP-PR 1:52.47 131


